
Forest Cup - Schootshei
Maaseik 23.10.2022

Omega

Saar GORIS
K.O.L.
Omloop : D:08
Afstand : 2130m

--/3 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Noore SELS 0:23:11
2. Ninthe WOLLES 0:53:49

1. 112 00:05:11 302m 17'10"/km
2. 113 00:11:01 00:16:12 331m 33'17"/km
3. 114 00:08:20 00:24:32 185m 45'03"/km
4. 115 00:09:19 00:33:51 185m 50'22"/km
5. 116 00:03:49 00:37:40 177m 21'34"/km
6. 117 00:02:37 00:40:17 139m 18'49"/km
7. 118 00:05:59 00:46:16 261m 22'55"/km
8. 119 00:02:46 00:49:02 294m 9'25"/km
9. 999 00:01:37 00:50:39 248m 6'31"/km
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